Leading Life science
Large Capacity
CO₂ Incubator
Maximized cell culture platform
Realize your large scale cell culture needs
with the great platform, Max Cell™.
N-BIOTEK 880 liter large-capacity CO₂ incubator, Max Cell™ provides the optimal environment for your large scale cell
culture needs in one big platform. Its 6-side direct heating and optimal air circulation system enable to maintain excellent

USB Port
Leading Life science
Ordering Information
Model Description
NBT203XXL-1D 1 Full Inner Glass Door Model
NBT203XXL-2D 2 Divided Inner Glass Door Model
NBT203XXL-3D 3 Divided Inner Glass Door Model
NBT203XXL-4D 4 Divided Inner Glass Door Model
NBT203XXL-5D 5 Divided Inner Glass Door Model
T203XXL-HGLAS Heated Glass Window Option
T203XXL-SHE Shelf, 1 piece
T203XXL-SHEG Shelf with Front Sealing Gasket, 1 piece
T203XXL-HUM Forced Humidification Control